Meeting de sprint MOHA - OBOURG

60 m haies SCO F (0.762 m)

Place
Série 1

60 m CAD

Place
Série 1

Place
Série 2

Place
Série 3

60 m SCO

Place
Série 1

Place
Série 2

Final
Nom

1 2900,
2 3303,
3 3297,
4 3358,

F
Prelims
Nom

1417,
1437,
1890,
1410,

W N R

Nom

1415,
1731,
1942,
1411,

A WNBE

Nom

1705,
1445,

ab~hwnN PR

F
Prelims
Nom

3208,
3312,
3334,
3297,

A WNRE

Nom

1 3584,
2 3454,
2 3303,

Leyla Anthonissen
Landrieu Chloé
Trevisan Mathilde
Choisez Elodie

Schoemaker Liefde
Urbanczyk Tanais
Marechal Emalia
Fauconnier Soléne

Bruno Fiona
Daubechies Léa
Bracq Pauline
Fauconnier Albane

1719, Vranckx Anne-Charlotte
1694635, Chombart Marine

Etsinda Fabienne
Melaet Tiffany

1732, Daubechies Victorine

Samain Sarah

Wan Kelly

Ghosez Léa
Trevisan Mathilde

Brunin Adeline
Debisschop Pauline
Landrieu Chloé

Affiliation

OEH
ATH
OSGA
CABW

Affiliation

OSGA
MOHA
MOHA
FLEU

Affiliation

OSGA
ATH

MOHA
FLEU

Affiliation

MOHA
FRA
SER
WS
ATH

Affiliation

O0SGA
MOHA
DS

O0SGA

Affiliation
USBW

ATH
ATH

10/02/2016

Temps

8.80
9.54
10.48
10.82

Temps

8.15 ¢
8.41 q
8.83

DQ
Temps

8.48 q
9.06
9.46
9.66

Temps

.99
.42
.47
.01
.06

© O 00 o~
O 0 .0

Temps

8.33 ¢
8.77 q
8.86 q
8.94 ¢

Temps
8.49 ¢

8.53 ¢
NT



60 m JUN/SEN/MAS F
Prelims

Place
Série 1

Place
Série 2

T O~ ONER

1
2
3
4

Nom

2224, Zagre Anne

2091, Kassima Tabitha
700, Noel Nehemie Keysha
83, Demey Manon

3756, Capel Sylvie

651, Dendievel Marie

Nom

1931, Guisse Saliyya
688, Urbain Emma

523, Defosse Maeva
2099, Lietaer Stéphanie

-1657516, Caty Emeline

Place
Série 3

60 m SCO

Place
Série 1

1
2
3

F

Nom

2197, Labitte Coraline®
2175, Fransquet Kadidja
11003, Decamps Natacha

Final

Nom

3298, Samain Sarah

3584, Brunin Adeline
3334, Ghosez Léa

3297, Trevisan Mathilde
3312, Wan Kelly

3454, Debisschop Pauline

60 m JUN/SEN/MAS F
Final

Place
Série 1

60 m CAD

Place
Série 1

OO wWNE

F

Nom

2224, Zagre Anne

2091, Kassima Tabitha
1931, Guisse Saliyya

700, Noel Nehemie Keysha
2197, Labitte Coraline®
2175, Fransquet Kadidja

Final

T O~ WONRE

Nom

1719, Vranckx Anne-Charlotte

1417, Schoemaker Liefde
1694635, Chombart Marine
1415, Bruno Fiona

1705, Etsinda Fabienne
1437, Urbanczyk Tanais

Affiliation

RESC
CABW
RESC
FLAC
ATH

O0SGA

Affiliation

RESC
MOHA
OSGA
USTA
RESC

Affiliation

USTA
SER

Affiliation

OSGA
USBwW
DS
OSGA
MOHA
ATH

Affiliation

RESC
CABW
RESC
RESC
USTA
SER

Affiliation

MOHA
OSGA
FRA
OSGA
SER
MOHA

Temps

.56 q

Temps

8.22 q
8.30 q
10.20

Temps

8.35
8.55
8.93
8.98
DNS
DNS

Temps

.66
.95
.04
.14
.29
.36

00 00 0 00~~~

Temps

.95
11
.43
.50
.51

=Z 00 00 0 00~



60 m haies SCO G

Place
Série 1

60 m haies CAD H

Place
Série 1

60 m CAD

Place
Série 1

Place
Série 2

Place
Série 3

Final

O wWNE

Nom

2337,
3273,
3021,
3010,
3406,
3345,

Final

T OO~ WONER

G

Prelims

TR WN R

OO WNE

Nom

1594,
1624,
1380,
1379,
1343,
1349,

Nom

1349,
1718,
1548,
1577,
1379,

Nom

1682,
1654,
1624,
1679,
1343,
1380,

Nom

1594,
1347,
1702,
1381,
1507,
1705,

(0.914 m)

Bras Tuur
Vancauwemberghe Nolan
Mazebo Simon

Defosse Arno

Benouda Nawfel

Bekkar Maurith

(0.914 m)

Dufrasne Vivian
Dekegel Augustin
Voilet Killian
De Neys Maxime
Debacker Maxime
Mazebo Florent

Mazebo Florent
Vermeulen Elliot
Randazzo Sami
Collignon Louis
De Neys Maxime

Daumerie Dylan

De Kemmeter Benjamin
Dekegel Augustin
Moulin Anthony
Debacker Maxime
Voilet Killian

Dufrasne Vivian
Lequeux Bryan
Chiroux Gaetan
Sempot Axel
Cotton Simon
Leroy Aurélien

Affiliation

OEH
MOHA
ATH
O0SGA
CSDY
CSDY

Affiliation

OSGA
ATH
USBW
USBW
OSGA
ATH

Affiliation

ATH
MOHA
WS
MOHA
USBW

Affiliation

ATH
MOHA
ATH
OSGA
O0SGA
USBW

Affiliation

OSGA
ATH

USBW
USBW
ACLO
O0SGA

Temps

.07
.62
.82
.55
.78
12.17

[y
© ® 0 0 W

Temps

9.69

9.93
10.03
10.46
11.02
NT

Temps

8.31
8.60
9.42
DNS
DNS

Temps

.80
.16
.27
.31
.06

O © 0 00 00~

Temps

.65
77
.91
.12
.25
.34

00 00 00~~~

O 000



60 m SCO G

Prelims
Place Nom
Série 1
1 2337, Bras Tuur
2 3021, Mazebo Simon
3 3396, Fayt Lionel
4 3345, Bekkar Maurith
5 3406, Benouda Nawfel
6 3010, Defosse Arno
Place Nom
Série 2
1 3013, Davies Matthieu
2 3012, Carlier Arthur
3 3273, Vancauwemberghe Nolan
4 11001, Nlandu Dakwa Thomas
5 3190, Malice Sacha
60 m JUN/SEN/MAS G
Prelims
Place Nom
Série 1

1 227, Pint Ruben

2 882, Cyubahiro Fred-®
3 3102, Clement Arnaud

4 6629, Berckmans Gilles

Place Nom

Série 2

1 1463518, Caron Arnaud
6689, Lefevre Sylvain
285, Montilla Dimitri
11000, Fayt Benjamin
793, Arab Karim
11005, Defrenne David

T A WOWN

Place Nom
Série 3
3046, Stempnick Nicolas
872, Wimlot Hadrien
3201, Ruffacq Timmy
3034, Galand Geoffrey
6274, Descamps Thierry
2908, Ledent Geoffrey

O wWNERE

Place Nom
Série 4
3074, Brunin Clément
649, Dubrulle Jolan
6664, Jeanmotte Daniel
11004, Mwiseneza Chance

A WNRE

Place Nom
Série 5
1777625, Sow Benoit
597, Baufayt Thomas
2799, Baro Olivier
3009, Girardot Jérémy
2933, Bougard Christophe
10999, Cuche Renaud

oOUh~wWNER

Affiliation

OEH
ATH
MOHA
CSDY
CSDY
O0SGA

Affiliation

OSGA
O0SGA
MOHA
MOHA
ATH

Affiliation

OEH

MOHA
USTA
RIWA

Affiliation

FRA

USTA
SPVI
MOHA
USBW
CSDY

Affiliation

MOHA
ACLO
MOHA
O0SGA
USBW
FCHA

Affiliation

USBW
OSGA
OSGA

Affiliation

FRA
CRAC
RIWA
USTA
ATH
CSDY

Temps

.20
.68
.89
A1
.15
.40

00 0000 ~N~NN

Temps

.40
.57
7
.83
.08

(- JENIENIENIEN]

Temps

7.58
7.67
7.81
7.86

Temps

.16
.46
.57
.61
.73

= JENIENIENIENIEN

Temps

.36
.38
.50
.04
.06
.14

00 0000 ~N~N~N

Temps

7.18
7.52
8.67
9.12

Temps

.21
.49
.50
.90
.33
.43

000~~~

O 0 .00



60 m SCO

Place
Série 1

G
Final
Nom

3013, Davies Matthieu

3012, Carlier Arthur

3021, Mazebo Simon

3273, Vancauwemberghe Nolan
11001, Nlandu Dakwa Thomas
2337, Bras Tuur

PO WONRE

60 m JUN/SEN/MAS G

Place
Série 1

Final
Nom

1777625, Sow Benoit
3074, Brunin Clément
1463518, Caron Arnaud
872, Wimlot Hadrien
6689, Lefevre Sylvain
3046, Stempnick Nicolas

T arONBRE

60 m CAD G

Place
Série 1

Final
Nom

1594, Dufrasne Vivian
1347, Lequeux Bryan

1682, Daumerie Dylan

1702, Chiroux Gaetan

1381, Sempot Axel

1654, De Kemmeter Benjamin

OO WNE

Affiliation

O0SGA
OSGA
ATH
MOHA
MOHA
OEH

Affiliation

FRA
USBW
FRA
ACLO
USTA
MOHA

Affiliation

O0SGA
ATH
ATH
USBW
USBW
MOHA

Temps

O~N~N NN

.44
.49
.71
.79
.85
NS

Temps

[=JENIENIENIENIEN

.16
17
.18
.38
.52

Temps

00~ NN~

.66
.78
.83
.90
.05
.33



